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11" RALLY CITTA' DI TORRIGLIA

Challenge Rallies 3" Zona
CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE
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ABBANDONI

CANEVARI Roberto
BONAFINI Massimliano
POGGIO Fabio

SCASSO Massimo
CARMIGNIANO Massimo
NICOLINI Alessandro

BALDASSARI Emilio
SAREDI Paolo
AMEGLIO Danilo
MULTARI Alessandro
BLESSENT Stefano
PAPA Loris

LIO Federica

NAPPI Cristian
MAGNANI Danilo

IACOMINI Giuseppe
ZILOCCHI Gianluigi
CALLERI Gilberto
STRATA Marcello
BENAZZO Gabriele
DAMELE Andrea
PAVANI Francesco
ISOLA G. Luca
GAUTERO Guido

LA NEVE Carlo Albert
LAZZARA Alessandro
SESSAREGO Paolo
CANNAS Marco
LANZA Gabriele

DI PUCCIO Federico
PEROTTI Ottavio
PIOMBO Simone
FERRARI Angelo

Torriglia (GE), 09-10/05/09

C.P.

1°CONDUTTORE

CANEVARI Roberto
BONAFINI Massimiliano
POGGIO Fabio
SCASSO Massimo
CARMIGNANO Massimo
NICOLINI Alessandro

BALDASSARI Emilio
SAREDI Paolo
AMEGLIO Danilo
MULTARI Alessandro
BLESSENT Stefano
PAPA Loris

LIO Federica

NAPPI Cristian
MAGNANI Danilo

IACOMINI Giuseppe
ZILOCCHI Gianluigi
CALLERI Gilberto
STRATA Marcello
BENAZZO Gabriele
DAMELE Andrea
PAVANI Francesco
ISOLA G. Luca
GAUTERO Guido

LA NEVE Carlo Alberto
LAZZARA Alessandro
SESSAREGO Paolo
CANNAS Marco
LANZA Gabriele

DI PUCCIO Federico
PEROTTI Ottavio
PIOMBO Simone
FERRARI Angelo

NAZ
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2°CONDUTTORE NAZ

GRUPPO A
GALLIZIA Marco ITA
TACCHINO Lorenzo ITA
BRIANO Valentina ITA
GANGI Fulvio ITA
MAGGIO Patrizio ITA
MAGLIANO Livio ITA
STABIELLI Massimo ITA
RE Jessica ITA
MARINOTTO Massimo ITA
ZANARDI Matteo ITA
NOVARIA Chiara ITA
SALMISTRARO Marco Cri ITA
MONCADA Antonello ITA
CABANI Federico ITA
ORENGO Valentina ITA

GRUPPO N
ACTITE Mauro ITA
LAGHI Alessia ITA
BEVIONE Flavio ITA
ROGGERONE Andrea ITA
BENNARDO Moreno ITA
TERRIBILE Walter ITA
BOATTINI Fabrizio ITA
MICHELOTTO Sergio ITA
DALMASSO Marco ITA
AMMENDOLA Annamaria ITA
ISOLA Valeria ITA
DENTONE llaria ITA
PETROLO Marzia ITA
PERASSO Massimiliano ITA
ROATTA Gianrenzo ITA
SCAGNELLI Giovanni ITA
BANAUDI Bruno ITA
CAMASTRI Graziano ITA

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106

FIAT PANDA

FIAT PANDA KIT
CITROEN C2

ROVER ZR 160

RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
HONDA INTEGRA TYPER
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN SAXO

OPEL CORSA 16V

FIAT SEICENTO

FIAT 600

FIAT 500 SPORTING

SUBARU IMPREZA N12
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO RS
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106 16V
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106 16V
HONDA CIVIC 1600
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO RS

GC

A6
A6
A5
A5
A6
A7

A7
A7
A6
A6
AB6
A6
A0
A0
A0

N4
N3
N3
N4
N3
N3
N2
N2
N3
N2
N2
N3
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N3

SCUDERIA

LANTERNA CORSE
LANTERNA CORSE
PROVINCIA GRANDA
X RALLY TEAM
RACING FOR GENOVA
MONDORALLY

LANTERNA CORSE
LANTERNA CORSE
RACING FOR GENOVA
PROVINCIA GRANDA

A.B.S. SPORT
A.S. SCUDERIA '90

LANTERNA CORSE

FIREFOX RACING
PRORACING
PROVINCIA GRANDA
RACING FOR GENOVA
PROVINCIA GRANDA
X RALLY TEAM
PRORACING
LANTERNA CORSE
TEAM ELITE

VALLE D'AOSTA RALLY TE

A.S.D. GENOVA 2000
RACING FOR GENOVA
RACING FOR GENOVA
PRO RALLY 2001
LANTERNA CORSE
A.S.D. TEO TIC RACING
INGAUNA SPORT
RACING FOR GENOVA

PENALITA' TOTALE

0'10 58'11.8
58'35.0

1:00'33.8

1:01'20.9

1:04'47.3

1:07'19.3

RIT (PSA2) - OTTONE
RIT (PSA1) - OTTONE
NP (PSB3) - DUE VALLI

NP (PSC4) - MONTEBRUNO

NP (PSA2) - OTTONE
NP (PSB3) - DUE VALLI
NP (PSB3) - DUE VALLI
RIT (PSA2) - OTTONE
NP (PSA1) - OTTONE

57'56.5
58'08.4
58'43.1
59'35.6
1:00'07.0
1:00'26.0
1:00'35.7
1:01'05.0
1:02'13.1
1:02'31.2
0'10 1:02'39.9
1:03'04.5
1:03'53.0
1:04'13.0
1:05'19.4
1:05'43.4
1:05'51.6
1:07'44.6

DIST.

23.2
2'22.0
309.1
6'35.5
9'07.5

11.9

46.6
1'39.1
2'10.5
2'29.5
2'39.2
3'08.5
4'16.6
4'34.7
4'43.4
5'08.0
5'56.5
6'16.5
722.9
7'46.9
7'55.1
9'48.1

RY.8.99/1




POS NUM CONCORRENTE

7 TIRAMANI Mauro

8 BARCHI Robetto
45 BALBO Luca
46 BALESTRERO Luca
50 MUSANTE Stefano
85 PAGANO Enrico
86 SPERANZA Raffaele
88 NICORA Alberto
89 DE MARCO Simone
91 TUSA Andrea
93 CASTELLINI Andrea
97 ALESSANDRI Lorenzo
98 ODDONE Diego

100 FREDDUCCI Luca

16 MEZZOGORI Andrea
15 STORACE Davide

21 TUO Paolo

25 MIGLIORINI Francesco
18 ARAGNO Francesco
24 CAVALLARO Sergio
23 BALESTRERO Daniele
19 ROBALDO Luca

26 VILLA Pierangelo

41 CRAVIOTTO Davide
27 DONATO Diego

12 22 PESSINA Maurizio

13 40 SEMERARO Paolo
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ABBANDONI

14 MINELLA Mario
20 BOSCA Alessandro

Esposta alle ore: 18.00

Il Direttore di Gara

Torriglia (GE), 09-10/05/09

1°CONDUTTORE

TIRAMANI Mauro
BARCHI Roberto
BALBO Luca
BALESTRERO Luca
MUSANTE Stefano
PAGANO Enrico
SPERANZA Raffaele
NICORA Alberto

DE MARCO Simone
TUSA Andrea
CASTELLINI Andrea
ALESSANDRI Lorenzo
ODDONE Diego
FREDDUCCI Luca

MEZZOGORI Andrea
STORACE Davide
TUO Paolo
MIGLIORINI Francesco
ARAGNO Francesco
CAVALLARO Sergio
BALESTRERO Daniele
ROBALDO Luca
VILLA Pierangelo
CRAVIOTTO Davide
DONATO Diego
PESSINA Maurizio
SEMERARO Paolo

MINELLA Mario
BOSCA Alessandro

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

| Commissari Sportivi

2°CONDUTTORE NAZ
GNECCHI Fabio ITA
COSTANTINI Luca ITA
BOERO Lorena ITA
PARODI Fabio ITA
GARDELLA Anna ITA
CACCHIOLI Fabio ITA
MANGINI Fabio ITA
PARODI Stefania ITA
GUARNIERI Maurizio ITA
RIVERA Roberto ITA
ROCCA Paolo ITA
CARLI Nadia ITA
DIAMANTI Igino ITA
BERUTTI Nicola ITA

GRUPPO R
BALDINI Roberta ITA
CAZZOLA Marco ITA
CASALINI Andrea ITA
BERNAZZANI Stefania ITA
MONDINO Marino ITA
BAILO Lorenzo ITA
PRA' Emiliano ITA
PORZIO Alberto ITA
TEMPLARI Matteo ITA
PICCININI Fabrizio ITA
CULASSO Luca ITA
FILIBERTI Michele ITA
COLOMBO Dario ITA
TIRONE Elio ITA
ARESCA Roberto ITA

VETTURA

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 306

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT106

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 1.

RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
CITROEN C2
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO
FIAT PUNTO JTD

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT NEW CLIO

GC

N4
N4
N3
N3
N3
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2

R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R2B
R3C
R3C
R3D

R3C
R3C

SCUDERIA

IDEARACING

HAPPY RACER
RACING FOR GENOVA
BRT MOTORSPORT
LANTERNA CORSE

4 VALLI PARMA
LANTERNA CORSE
LANTERNA CORSE
A.S. SCUDERIA '90
SUNDEAM MOTORSPORT
LANTERNA CORSE

X RALLY TEAM
RACING FOR GENOVA
RACING FOR GENOVA

LANTERNA CORSE

SCR MOTORSPORT

A.S. SCUDERIA '90
LANTERNA CORSE

RS SPORT

RACING FOR GENOVA

BRT MOTORSPORT

X RALLY TEAM

NEW VALLESERCHIO CORSE

PARMA RALLY TEAM

METECO CORSE
EUROSPEED

PENALITA' TOTALE

RIT (PSA2) - OTTONE

RIT (PSC4) - MONTEBRUNO
NP (PSA1) - OTTONE

RIT (PSB5) - DUE VALLI

NP (PSA2) - OTTONE

RIT (PSAL) - OTTONE

RIT (PSA1) - OTTONE

RIT (PSB3) - DUE VALLI

RIT (PSA2) - OTTONE

NP (PSB3) - DUE VALLI

RIT (PSB3) - DUE VALLI

RIT (PSC6) - MONTEBRUNO
NP (PSBS) - DUE VALLI

NP (PSB3) - DUE VALLI

56'37.2
56'38.7
57'21.8
57'41.2
57'52.6
58'26.6
59'00.0
59'02.9
59'37.8
1:00'27.2
1:01'36.2
1:02'39.7
1:09'24.6

RIT (CO6) - ARRIVO
RIT (PSA2) - OTTONE

DIST.

15
44.6
1'04.0
1'15.4
1'49.4
2'22.8
2'25.7
3'00.6
3'50.0
4'59.0
6'02.5
12'47.4

RY.8.99/2




